Carter LED Flush Mount
CSF Series
Features
Low profile, soft edged square cloud ceiling mount fixture
available in four sizes and can be used in various applications
including baths and kitchens. Fixture mounts to standard
junction box (not included).
Construction

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                       R4/19
D
DIA
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
White                                  D      .aiD  TCC      snemuL ecruoS DEL
CSF101100L27D1 12W         1100                2700K    10”    2-1/2”
 K0003       0011       W21 1D03L001101FSC   10”    2-1/2”
CSF121600L27D1 17W     1600   2700K   12”    2-1/2”
CSF121600L30D1 17W     1600   3000K   12”    2-1/2”
CSF142400L27D1 27W     2400   2700K    14”    2-1/2”
CSF142400L30D1 27W     2400   3000K        14”     2-1/2”
CSF193100L27D1 35W     3100   2700K        19”     2-1/2”
CSF193100L30D1 35W     3100   3000K         19”     2-1/2”
Ordering Information:
Wall Dimmer Compatibility Chart
Product can be dimmed to 10% of full scale using a standard two-wire dimmer.
Brand    Model #